13/05/2025, 17:45 SHP 31.3.25.html

General information about company

Scrip code 531658

NSE Symbol NOT AVAILABLE
MSEI Symbol NOT AVAILABLE
ISIN IN8454E01012

Name of the company

ABATE AS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar ces/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe:ther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0.17 100
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 9.23 100
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 2.54 100
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 2.54 100
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 2.54 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi o of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
¢ ¢ No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. alre N ;ni asa%of | of securities (IX)
Category Category o Nos. O paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares R .
shareholder | shareholders . . ’ 7 (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
Q) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
(1) (111 i SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) ° X oy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 16 21720819 21720819 27.56 21720819 21720819 | 27.56
Group
B) Public 1048 57082409 57082409 72.44 57082409 57082409 | 72.44
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1064 78803228 78803228 100 78803228 78803228 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding g’}:‘mber of
No. Of »asa% Number of leiirez dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | (XIT) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding o (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
) shareholder . Outstanding i, a percentage A A -
convertible securities . sa sa | dematerialized
(10 - Warrants of diluted % of % of
securities . and No. Of . 00 00 form (XIV) Sub Sub Sub
X (Xi) Wi " share capital) total | No. | total ub- ub- ub-
X) (Xgnan § (XD)= (VI)+ |No. (a) Sh ) Sh category | category | category
i) (a) o ares | (a) ares ) (ii) (iii)
(X)As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) fromoter 27.56 20841528 |95.95 1598467
Group
B) Public 72.44 53664776 | 94.01 3416633 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 74506304 | 94.55 5015100 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. §hareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Partly shares shares held 7 of total no. of
Category & Name of : . paid-up . > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . underlying (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity ? as per SCRR, a70
(1) shares held Depository (IV)+(V)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) | (V) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class ota
held (V) P % of (A+B+C2) X ’ . Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu ) ) 12422632 12422632 | 15.76 12422632 12422632 | 15.76
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |5 9298187 9298187 11.8 9298187 9298187 |11.8
Sub-Total (A)(1) 16 21720819 21720819 | 27.56 21720819 21720819 | 27.56
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 16 21720819 21720819 | 27.56 21720819 21720819 | 27.56
Promoter Group
(A)=(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)] Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nf)mmal 939 1197287 1197287 1.52 1197287 1197287 |1.52
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 36 36142163 36142163 | 45.86 36142163 36142163 | 45.86
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 17 131684 131684 0.17 131684 131684 0.17
(NRIs)
(1)) Bodies Corporate 22 19456372 19456372 | 24.69 19456372 19456372 | 24.69
(m) Any Other (specify) |34 154903 154903 0.2 154903 154903 0.2
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1048 57082409 57082409 | 72.44 57082409 57082409 | 72.44
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1048 57082409 57082409 | 72.44 57082409 57082409 | 72.44
@+B)3)*(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)TOtal (A+B+C2 1064 78803228 78803228 | 100 78803228 78803228 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1064 78803228 78803228 | 100 78803228 78803228 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of asa %' Number of Locked | pledged or Sub-cat ization of sh
No. Of No. of Shares ) assuming full in shares (XII) otherwise ub-categorization ot shares
Shares Underlying conversion of encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . .
Underlying . Outstanding | convertible (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying . - ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible securities (as a held in
. Outstanding " A iali
convertible securities and | percentage of sa As a % | dematerialized
ties | namants o of diluted share % of * | form (XIV)
securt (Xi) : ) ! a ol |No of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. (a) * | Shares category | category | category
(a) (VIDHX) As a Shares | (a) : o
held (i) (ii) (iii)
% of (A+B+C2) held ()
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 15.76 12182907 | 98.07 958901
(d) 11.8 8658621 |93.12 639566
(Slu)b'T"tal @) 27.56 20841528 | 95.95 1598467
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 27.56 20841528 | 95.95 1598467
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)N2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“ Non-institutions
() 1.52 0 0 1196287 0 0 0
(h) 45.86 34409816 | 95.21 1732347 0 0 0
(1) 0.17 0 0 131684 0 0 0
) 24.69 19254960 | 98.96 201412 0 0 0
(m) 0.2 0 0 154903 0 0 0
(Sf)b'TOtal ®) 72.44 53664776 | 94.01 3416633 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 72.44 53664776 | 94.01 3416633 0 0 0
B)Y2)+(B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 74506304 | 94.55 5015100
+
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 74506304 | 94.55 5015100
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the Halik Musthafa Shahid Samsudeen Muhemmed Arikuzhiyil Musallyarakatharakkal Mini
Shareholders (I) Kundukavil Arikuzhiyil Arikuzhiyan Swadique Mohammed Kutty | Safarulla Samsudeen
PAN (1) AGFPH6544P BJZPA0428B | BNWPS1061D AKDPS7952G ASHPM4802B AKFPS5114A BPBPM9315K
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 3792961 3353201 1966620 812636 572911 556911 451100

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 3792961 3353201 1966620 812636 572911 556911 451100
V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.81 4.26 2.5 1.03 0.73 0.71 0.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 3792961 3353201 1966620 812636 572911 556911 451100

Class eg:y
Total 3792961 3353201 1966620 812636 572911 556911 451100

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.81 4.26 2.5 1.03 0.73 0.71 0.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.81 4.26 2.5 1.03 0.73 0.71 0.57

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 3792961 3353201 1966620 812636 572911 556911 451100

As a % of total

Sharesheld ) | 109 100 100 100 100 100 100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0 239726 239725 0 239725 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

P P
Shareholder type Promoter Group Grr(())rlrlll;)ter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Grr(;rlrlll;) ter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Parappurathkottakken Sajitha

Abdul Gafoor

RAJESH P

Pattasseri Alavi Haji

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BXPPS8930N

AWUPG0041M

AHAPP2313E

ABFPH7086P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

286428

278655

239725

111484

12422632

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

286428

278655

239725

111484

12422632

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.35

0.3

15.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

286428

278655

239725

111484

12422632

Class eg:y

Total

286428

278655

239725

111484

12422632

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.36

0.35

0.3

0.14

15.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.36

0.35

0.3

15.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

286428

278655

111484

12182907

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

98.07

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

239725

958901

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

South Bazar Opticals And
Vision Centre Kannur LLP

Abal Healthcare
LLP

Malappuram Opticals
And Vision Centre LLP

Manjeri Opticals And
Vision Centre LLP

AL SALAMA EYE
RESEARCH
FOUNDATION

PAN (II)

ACQFS6148B

ABYFA5907F

AATFMO0548A

AATFMO550A

AABTA4125D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3775360

3053600

1110733

718928

639566

9298187

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

3775360

3053600

1110733

718928

639566

9298187

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3775360

3053600

1110733

718928

639566

9298187

Class eg:y

Total

3775360

3053600

1110733

718928

639566

9298187

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.79

3.87

1.41

0.91

0.81

11.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.79

11.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

3775360

3053600

1110733

718928

8658621

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

93.12

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

639566

639566
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group | Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NPMED LLP

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAUFNI1503B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

19254960

19254960

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

19254960

19254960

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.43

24.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

19254960

19254960

Class eg:y

Total

19254960

19254960

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.43

24.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.43

24.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

19254960

19254960

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shireen Munnazhi Thodika

Abdul Karim Pazhariyil Meerakutty

Fazil Chemmankuzhiyil

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BXCPT2100A

AZEPP2183N

BLIPC1214N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11517483

11272430

11517483

34307396

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

11517483

11272430

11517483

34307396

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.62

14.62

43.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

11517483

11272430

11517483

34307396

Class eg:y

Total

11517483

11272430

11517483

34307396

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.62

14.3

14.62

43.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.62

14.3

14.62

43.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

11517483

11272430

11517483

34307396

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Category LLP Clearing Members HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

._.
~

29 34

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 8300 60918 85685 154903
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 8300 60918 85685 154903
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 8300 60918 85685 154903

Class eg:y
Total 8300 60918 85685 154903

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 001 0.08 0.11 0.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0.08 0.11 0.2

Number of Locked in shares (X1II)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]
(=]
(=]
(=]

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8300 60918 85685 154903

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) | 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. II\’Iassport Nationality Ilzlassport Nationality -
No. o mf (Applicable o 1nf (Applicable Rights on )
Name |PAN case o Nationality | in case of | Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercis
? . Any other ? . Any other | Shares i ’htsg dividend or | of
oreign is selected) oreign is selected) € any other control
national national distribution
1 |[Yasin 1 eonpNg7ssM India NPMED | \ AUFN1503B india 24.43 Yes
Naseef LLP
Total: | 24.43 |0 0
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